APPENDIX D

LOBBYING FIRMS EARNING $1,000,000.00 OR MORE

November 1, 2018 - October 31, 2019

Name of Firm
Bruce Bereano
Capitol Strategies, LLC
Compass Government Relations Partners, LLC
Cornerstone Government Affairs, Inc.
DLA Piper LLP (US)
Evans & Associates, LLC
G.S. Proctor & Associates, Inc.
Harris Jones & Malone, LLC
Law Office of Frank D. Boston, 111
Manis Canning & Associates
Old Line Government Affairs, LLC
Perry, White, Ross & Jacobson
Rifkin Weiner Livingston LLC
Schwartz, Metz & Wise, P.A.
Venable, LLP

$1,902,743.57
$1,820,971.13
$1,430,853.86
$1,541,100.01
$1,093,697.30
$2,962,329.32
$1,230,025.00
$2,063,580.00
$1,059,600.00
$2,713,650.00
$1,149,774.50
$4,912,400.00
$3,987,150.19
$2,067,823.00
$2,030,531.90

Amount of Compensation Reported

12/18/2019



