APPENDIX D

LOBBYING FIRMS EARNING \$1,000,000.00 OR MORE

November 1, 2018 - October 31, 2019

Name of Firm	Amount of Compensation Reported
Bruce Bereano	\$1,902,743.57
Capitol Strategies, LLC	\$1,820,971.13
Compass Government Relations Partners, LLC	\$1,430,853.86
Cornerstone Government Affairs, Inc.	\$1,541,100.01
DLA Piper LLP (US)	\$1,093,697.30
Evans & Associates, LLC	\$2,962,329.32
G.S. Proctor & Associates, Inc.	\$1,230,025.00
Harris Jones & Malone, LLC	\$2,063,580.00
Law Office of Frank D. Boston, III	\$1,059,600.00
Manis Canning & Associates	\$2,713,650.00
Old Line Government Affairs, LLC	\$1,149,774.50
Perry, White, Ross & Jacobson	\$4,912,400.00
Rifkin Weiner Livingston LLC	\$3,987,150.19
Schwartz, Metz & Wise, P.A.	\$2,067,823.00
Venable, LLP	\$2,030,531.90